

Sess-39/17

Present: Sri R. K. Pradhan, J.O. No. WB00667

Order No. 63;

dt. 14-06-24

Today the date is fixed for evidence. As per resolution members of Bar Association observed cease work.

Hence, adjourned and re-schedule the date.

To 25-09-24 to 27-09-24 for evidence. Issue fresh summon upon all the remaining witnesses including I.O.

Accused persons as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Addl. Sess. Judge,
Dinhata

Addl. Sess. Judge,
Dinhata